45.40  6492.20  162.31 2.50  162.31 2.50  6816.82

0.00
 2

56039200  143.00NON WOVEN FABRIC (25-70G/M2)

90-250-L.Y-ARC

36.00  5148.00  128.70 2.50  128.70 2.50  5405.40

0.00
 3

996793  50.00PACKAGING SERVICES  2.00  100.00  2.50 2.50  2.50 2.50  105.00

12327.00

For MONA SCREENS

11740.20

RS. TWELVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

293.51

293.51

83.40

Discount

SGST.

0.00

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

NAGPUR NANDED TRANSPORTTransport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date :